A7 |MISHIMOTO
HSFsm.zs-zo

HF6X1.0-12A \@/ -
10-6090-620-NY-CPE N

MM1007

MM2478-01

»HSF8X1.25-20

>
MM1142
(THERMOSTATIC

ONLY)

~MM1002

\%MMWOW-N

(NON-THERMOSTATIC

MMTW-75-12 _
: PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

10-6090-595-NY-CPE E MM2478-01 BRACKET 1 1
5 MM2478-02 BRACKET 2 1
: MM2174-04 OIL COOLER 1
B N HF6X1.0-12A  |M6 HEX HEAD FLANGED BOLT 1
' Q HF6X1.0-20A  |M6 HEX HEAD FLANGED BOLT 2
E6X1.0-20A ~8@ MM1152-23 M6 FLAT WASHER 2
> MM1163-17 M6 FLANGED LOCKING NUT 2

< | M8 HEX HEAD SERRATED

NON-THERMOSTATIC
} MM1163-17 MM1007 SANDWICH PLATE 1

HSF8X1.25-20 THERMOSTATIC SANDWICH

MM 1142 SLATE 1
MM10019-01 SANDWICH PLATE ADAPTER 1
MM 1002 -10AN FITTING 2
10-6090-595-NY-CPE -T0 AN LINE 1
10-6090-620-NY-CPE -T0 AN LINE 1
2

MMTW-75-12

HEAT PROTECTION WRAP




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


